
 9/12/2020 12:12:04 PM  Route 41 PM Afternoon 1 of 8

Run - Route 41 PM Afternoon

Description: EMCS Cohort 2 Bus #: 
8:00 AM - SOOKE YARD 
3:15 PM - EDWARD MILNE COMMUNITY SCHOOL
3:25 PM - 6724 RHODONITE DR
3:29 PM - INTERSECTION OTTER POINT RD & FOREMAN HEIGHTS DR 
3:30 PM - OTTER POINT RD & BURR DR 
3:31 PM - 2659 OTTER POINT RD 
3:33 PM - OTTER POINT RD & SARAH DR
3:36 PM - OTTER POINT RD & BUTLER  RD 
3:39 PM - TUGWELL RD & MICHELSON RD Turnaround 
3:45 PM - 3450 OTTER POINT RD 
3:51 PM - OTTER POINT RD & FARMER DR 
3:55 PM - KEMP LAKE RD & MILLIGAN RD 
3:59 PM - 8189 WEST COAST RD 
4:05 PM - KEMP LAKE RD & DAVIDSON RD 
4:06 PM - KEMP LAKE RD & W COAST RD 

5:11 PM - SOOKE YARD 

4:08 PM - W COAST RD @ WELLS O WEARY MOBILE PARK 
4:09 PM - 8369 W Coast Rd 
4:14 PM - INVERMUIR RD & HWY 14 
4:22 PM - WOODHAVEN RD & ALDERBROOK PL 
4:36 PM - WEST COAST RD & TRAILHEAD 



 9/12/2020 12:12:04 PM  Route 41 PM Afternoon 3 of 8

Run - Route 41 PM Afternoon Fri

Description: EMCS Cohort 2 Bus #: 
1:30 PM - SOOKE YARD
1:40 PM - EDWARD MILNE COMMUNITY SCHOOL
1:50 PM - 6724 RHODONITE DR 
1:54 PM - INTERSECTION OTTER POINT RD & FOREMAN HEIGHTS DR 
1:55 PM - OTTER POINT RD & BURR DR 
1:56 PM - 2659 OTTER POINT RD 
1:58 PM - OTTER POINT RD & SARAH DR
2:01 PM - OTTER POINT RD & BUTLER  RD 
2:04 PM - TUGWELL RD & MICHELSON RD Turnaround
2:10 PM - 3450 OTTER POINT RD 
2:16 PM - OTTER POINT RD & FARMER DR 
2:20 PM - KEMP LAKE RD & MILLIGAN RD 
2:24 PM - 8189 WEST COAST RD
2:30 PM - KEMP LAKE RD & DAVIDSON RD 
2:31 PM - KEMP LAKE RD & W COAST RD 

3:36 PM - SOOKE YARD

2:33 PM - W COAST RD @ WELLS O WEARY MOBILE PARK 
2:34 PM - 8369 W Coast Rd 
2:39 PM - INVERMUIR RD & HWY 14 
2:47 PM - WOODHAVEN RD & ALDERBROOK PL 
3:01 PM - WEST COAST RD & TRAILHEAD



 9/12/2020 12:12:04 PM  Route 41 PM Afternoon 5 of 8

Run - Route 42 PM Afternoon

Description: EMCS Cohort 2 Bus #: 
3:00 PM - SOOKE YARD 
3:15 PM - EDWARD MILNE COMMUNITY SCHOOL
3:25 PM - 6713 W COAST RD @ SOOKE POWER 
3:27 PM - W COAST RD & CALDWELL RD
3:27 PM - W COAST RD & TOMINNY RD 
3:29 PM - 7002 W COAST RD
3:29 PM - W COAST RD & WHIFFIN SPIT RD 
3:31 PM - 7110 W COAST RD @ BAPTIST CHURCH
3:33 PM - GRANT RD & HENLYN DR
3:36 PM - GRANT RD & PYRITE DR 
3:38 PM - PYRITE RD & BEATON RD 
3:40 PM - OTTER POINT RD & FRENCH RD 
3:42 PM - CHURCH RD & FELDERHOF RD 
3:43 PM - CHURCH RD & RHODONITE DR
3:51 PM - DRIFTWOOD DR & STONE WOOD DR 
3:53 PM - SUNRIVER WAY & RIVERSTONE DR 
3:55 PM - WILLOWPARK WAY & BIRCHVIEW WAY 
4:02 PM - SOOKE RIVER RD & CALVERT RD 
4:04 PM - 2670 SOOKE RIVER RD/SHERWOOD TURN AROUND 
4:14 PM - LUDLOW RD & GLADYS PL 
4:18 PM - SOOKE RD & MANZER RD 
4:32 PM - MOUNT MATHESON RD & CAINS WAY 
4:36 PM - 5098 MOUNT MATHESON RD
4:37 PM - INTERSECTION MOUNT MATHESON RD & WILDERNESS PL 
4:46 PM - 990 PARKHEIGHTS DR 

5:28 PM - SOOKE YARD

4:49 PM - PARKHEIGHTS DR & LEDA RD 
4:58 PM - WINSLOW DR & LLANILAR RD 
5:00 PM - ANDOVER RD & WINSLOW RD 
5:01 PM - COPPER MINE RD @ COMMUNITY CENTER
5:02 PM - E SOOKE RD & RAGLAN PL 



 9/12/2020 12:12:04 PM  Route 41 PM Afternoon 7 of 8

Run - Route 42 PM Afternoon Fri

Description: EMCS Cohort 2 Bus #: 
1:30 PM - SOOKE YARD 
1:40 PM - EDWARD MILNE COMMUNITY SCHOOL 
1:50 PM - 6713 W COAST RD @ SOOKE POWER
1:52 PM - W COAST RD & CALDWELL RD 
1:52 PM - W COAST RD & TOMINNY RD
1:54 PM - 7002 W COAST RD
1:54 PM - W COAST RD & WHIFFIN SPIT RD 
1:56 PM - 7110 W COAST RD @ BAPTIST CHURCH
1:58 PM - GRANT RD & HENLYN DR 
2:01 PM - GRANT RD & PYRITE DR 
2:03 PM - PYRITE RD & BEATON RD 
2:05 PM - OTTER POINT RD & FRENCH RD 
2:07 PM - CHURCH RD & FELDERHOF RD 
2:08 PM - CHURCH RD & RHODONITE DR
2:16 PM - DRIFTWOOD DR & STONE WOOD DR 
2:18 PM - SUNRIVER WAY & RIVERSTONE DR 
2:20 PM - WILLOWPARK WAY & BIRCHVIEW WAY 
2:27 PM - SOOKE RIVER RD & CALVERT RD 
2:29 PM - 2670 SOOKE RIVER RD/SHERWOOD TURN AROUND
2:39 PM - LUDLOW RD & GLADYS PL 
2:43 PM - SOOKE RD & MANZER RD 
2:57 PM - MOUNT MATHESON RD & CAINS WAY 
3:01 PM - 5098 MOUNT MATHESON RD 
3:02 PM - INTERSECTION MOUNT MATHESON RD & WILDERNESS PL
3:11 PM - 990 PARKHEIGHTS DR

3:53 PM - SOOKE YARD 

3:14 PM - PARKHEIGHTS DR & LEDA RD
3:23 PM - WINSLOW DR & LLANILAR RD 
3:25 PM - ANDOVER RD & WINSLOW RD
3:26 PM - COPPER MINE RD @ COMMUNITY CENTER 
3:27 PM - E SOOKE RD & RAGLAN PL 


